
AMERICA EAST CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
OCTOBER 27, 2007 

STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY 
STONY BROOK, NY 

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP RACE - 8,124 METERS 
 

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING 
518-312-0886     WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                               YEAR 
PLACE  PTS      NAME           PLACE         TEAM                   TIME    PACE    
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    1 Alex Felce          SO  1  Stony Brook                  25:32.0  5:04  
    2    2 Robert Edgerton     SR  1  New Hampshire                25:37.4  5:05  
    3    3 Shaun Krawtiz       SR  2  Stony Brook                  25:42.3  5:06  
    4    4 Matthew O'Connor    JR  1  New Hampshire                25:51.8  5:08  
    5    5 Tim Hodge           FR  1  Stony Brook                  26:07.3  5:11  
    6    6 Nick Goodman        SR  3  Boston University            26:20.5  5:14  
    7    7 Jordan Horwitz      SR  4  New Hampshire                26:23.8  5:14  
    8    8 Joshua Kearns       SO  2  New Hampshire                26:25.3  5:15  
    9    9 Zach Tyerman        SR  5  Stony Brook                  26:32.4  5:16  
   10   10 Paul Zwama          FR  2  UMBC                         26:33.5  5:16  
   11   11 Anthony Kelhower    JR  2  UMBC                         26:38.3  5:17  
   12   12 Miles Bartlett      SO  3  Maine                        26:39.0  5:17  
   13   13 Eric Ashe           SO  4  Boston University            26:39.2  5:17  
   14   14 Brent Powers        JR  3  New Hampshire                26:41.2  5:18  
   15   15 Benjamin Danton     SR  6  New Hampshire                26:42.9  5:18  
   16   16 Brian Yurkewecz     JR  4  UAlbany                      26:44.3  5:18  
   17   17 Christopher Harmon  SO  5  Maine                        26:47.4  5:19  
   18   18 David Proctor       SR  7  Boston University            26:48.2  5:19  
   19   19 Daire Bermingham    SO  6  Stony Brook                  26:49.7  5:19  
   20   20 Wesley Dinnan       SO  7  New Hampshire                26:54.1  5:20  
   21   21 Patrick Hoye        SR  8  Boston University            26:58.1  5:21  
   22   22 Andrew Ugolino      FR  3  Binghamton                   27:00.2  5:21  
   23      Dylan McGuffin      SO  8  New Hampshire                27:03.7  5:22  
   24   23 Charles Therriault  JR  5  Maine                        27:06.0  5:23  
   25   24 Ricardo Estremera   SR  9  UAlbany                      27:07.9  5:23  
   26   25 Casey Quaglia       FR  4  Binghamton                   27:16.0  5:25  
   27   26 Craig Coon          SO  9  Binghamton                   27:18.4  5:25  
   28   27 Jacob Laroe         SR 10  Boston University            27:20.6  5:25  
   29   28 Chris Bowie         FR  5  UMBC                         27:21.1  5:26  
   30   29 Andrew Madison      JR  6  UMBC                         27:21.7  5:26  
   31   30 Donald Drake        SR 11  Maine                        27:23.6  5:26  
   32   31 Doug Maisey         SO 10  Vermont                      27:27.4  5:27  
   33      James Moseman       SO 11  New Hampshire                27:32.2  5:28  
   34   32 David Englehutt     JR  7  Maine                        27:40.5  5:29  
   35   33 Gerald McDonald     FR  6  Binghamton                   27:54.1  5:32  
   36   34 Adam Quinn          FR  7  Binghamton                   27:59.0  5:33  
   37   35 Jonas Hampton       FR  8  Hartford                     28:00.9  5:33  
   38   36 Corey Bean          SO 12  Maine                        28:03.2  5:34  
   39   37 David Rothman       FR  9  UAlbany                      28:04.1  5:34  
   40   38 Kevin McCarthy      SR 12  Stony Brook                  28:07.4  5:35  
   41   39 Chris Healy         SR 13  Vermont                      28:16.0  5:36  
   42   40 Tom Cheney          JR  8  Vermont                      28:16.2  5:37  
   43   41 Thomas McLean       JR  9  Boston University            28:20.8  5:37  
   44   42 Kurt Wende          SO 13  Stony Brook                  28:23.2  5:38  
   45      Alex Varone         FR 10  Stony Brook                  28:24.1  5:38  
   46   43 Brendan Carr        SO 14  Maine                        28:28.9  5:39  
   47   44 Eric Hill           SO 15  Vermont                      28:35.0  5:40  
   48   45 John Carroll        SO 16  Binghamton                   28:37.0  5:41  
   49   46 Liam Fitzsimmons    JR 10  Vermont                      28:43.1  5:42  
   50   47 Josh Obonowski      JR 11  UMBC                         28:46.4  5:42  
   51   48 Kenneth Haltom      FR 11  Boston University            28:48.0  5:43  



   52   49 Chris Snyder        FR 12  UMBC                         28:54.6  5:44  
   53      Albert Crooker      SR 14  Boston University            28:59.8  5:45  
   54   50 Michael Christmas   SO 17  UMBC                         29:08.3  5:47  
   55   51 Joe Belokopitsky    JR 12  UAlbany                      29:10.4  5:47  
   56   52 Jared Jupin         JR 13  UAlbany                      29:16.5  5:48  
   57      Scott Batson        SR 15  Maine                        29:18.0  5:49  
   58   53 Joe Bekaert         SR 16  Vermont                      29:21.5  5:49  
   59   54 Chris Jimenez       SR 17  UAlbany                      29:24.3  5:50  
   60   55 Dean Colvin         FR 13  Binghamton                   29:38.7  5:53  
   61   56 Matthew Le          FR 14  Hartford                     29:39.6  5:53  
   62   57 Charlie Shaefer     SO 18  Vermont                      29:40.4  5:53  
   63   58 Brian Lasky         JR 14  UAlbany                      30:06.5  5:58  
   64      James Weider        FR 15  Boston University            30:08.0  5:59  
   65      Connor Martin       JR 15  Binghamton                   30:11.5  5:59  
   66      Jeff Minucci        FR 16  Binghamton                   30:19.3  6:01  
   67      Mitch Troise        JR 16  UAlbany                      30:34.8  6:04  
   68      Gerald Ganey        SR 18  Vermont                      30:38.0  6:05  
   69   59 Michael Dionne      SR 19  Hartford                     30:53.2  6:08  
   70   60 Weston Melnick      SO 19  Hartford                     30:55.6  6:08  
   71   61 Frederic Langford   JR 17  Hartford                     31:15.9  6:12  
   72   62 Jordan Pike         SR 20  Hartford                     33:30.0  6:39  
   73   63 Alex Ivanov         SO 20  Hartford                     34:18.1  6:48  
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                                TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1.    35  New Hampshire                  (26:11.9  130:59.5) 
============================================= 
  1      2  Robert Edgerton    SR    25:37.4 
  2      4  Matthew O'Connor   JR    25:51.8 
  3      7  Jordan Horwitz     SR    26:23.8 
  4      8  Joshua Kearns      SO    26:25.3 
  5     14  Brent Powers       JR    26:41.2 
  6   ( 15) Benjamin Danton    SR    26:42.9 
  7   ( 20) Wesley Dinnan      SO    26:54.1 
 
  2.    37  Stony Brook                    (26:08.8  130:43.7) 
============================================= 
  1      1  Alex Felce         SO    25:32.0 
  2      3  Shaun Krawtiz      SR    25:42.3 
  3      5  Tim Hodge          FR    26:07.3 
  4      9  Zach Tyerman       SR    26:32.4 
  5     19  Daire Bermingham   SO    26:49.7 
  6   ( 38) Kevin McCarthy     SR    28:07.4 
  7   ( 42) Kurt Wende         SO    28:23.2 
 
  3.    85  Boston University              (26:49.4  134:06.6) 
============================================= 
  1      6  Nick Goodman       SR    26:20.5 
  2     13  Eric Ashe          SO    26:39.2 
  3     18  David Proctor      SR    26:48.2 
  4     21  Patrick Hoye       SR    26:58.1 
  5     27  Jacob Laroe        SR    27:20.6 
  6   ( 41) Thomas McLean      JR    28:20.8 
  7   ( 48) Kenneth Haltom     FR    28:48.0 
 
  4.   114  Maine                          (27:07.3  135:36.5) 
============================================= 
  1     12  Miles Bartlett     SO    26:39.0 
  2     17  Christopher Harmon SO    26:47.4 
  3     23  Charles Therriault JR    27:06.0 
  4     30  Donald Drake       SR    27:23.6 
  5     32  David Englehutt    JR    27:40.5 
  6   ( 36) Corey Bean         SO    28:03.2 
  7   ( 43) Brendan Carr       SO    28:28.9 
 
  5.   125  UMBC                           (27:20.2  136:41.0) 
============================================= 
  1     10  Paul Zwama         FR    26:33.5 
  2     11  Anthony Kelhower   JR    26:38.3 
  3     28  Chris Bowie        FR    27:21.1 
  4     29  Andrew Madison     JR    27:21.7 
  5     47  Josh Obonowski     JR    28:46.4 
  6   ( 49) Chris Snyder       FR    28:54.6 
  7   ( 50) Michael Christmas  SO    29:08.3 
 
 
 



  6.   140  Binghamton                     (27:29.6  137:27.7) 
============================================= 
  1     22  Andrew Ugolino     FR    27:00.2 
  2     25  Casey Quaglia      FR    27:16.0 
  3     26  Craig Coon         SO    27:18.4 
  4     33  Gerald McDonald    FR    27:54.1 
  5     34  Adam Quinn         FR    27:59.0 
  6   ( 45) John Carroll       SO    28:37.0 
  7   ( 55) Dean Colvin        FR    29:38.7 
 
  7.   180  UAlbany                        (28:04.7  140:23.2) 
============================================= 
  1     16  Brian Yurkewecz    JR    26:44.3 
  2     24  Ricardo Estremera  SR    27:07.9 
  3     37  David Rothman      FR    28:04.1 
  4     51  Joe Belokopitsky   JR    29:10.4 
  5     52  Jared Jupin        JR    29:16.5 
  6   ( 54) Chris Jimenez      SR    29:24.3 
  7   ( 58) Brian Lasky        JR    30:06.5 
 
  8.   200  Vermont                        (28:15.6  141:17.7) 
============================================= 
  1     31  Doug Maisey        SO    27:27.4 
  2     39  Chris Healy        SR    28:16.0 
  3     40  Tom Cheney         JR    28:16.2 
  4     44  Eric Hill          SO    28:35.0 
  5     46  Liam Fitzsimmons   JR    28:43.1 
  6   ( 53) Joe Bekaert        SR    29:21.5 
  7   ( 57) Charlie Shaefer    SO    29:40.4 
 
  9.   271  Hartford                       (30:09.1  150:45.2) 
============================================= 
  1     35  Jonas Hampton      FR    28:00.9 
  2     56  Matthew Le         FR    29:39.6 
  3     59  Michael Dionne     SR    30:53.2 
  4     60  Weston Melnick     SO    30:55.6 
  5     61  Frederic Langford  JR    31:15.9 
  6   ( 62) Jordan Pike        SR    33:30.0 
  7   ( 63) Alex Ivanov        SO    34:18.1 
 
 
 
 

 


